Commodity: 15570, 93484, and 97182	Date: 07/01/2020											
A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS	Requisition No:  Bid Opening: or	N/A <b>7/1/2020</b>		COUSIANA MC		PRCA, INC Obs		Wess, L.C				
F.O.B:	Closing Date			S. S		SERVICES	70,	day.	W.W.	P		
Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Period:		TED SITE SE		TED RENTALS	y	EP SAWIA		O to share			
Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			W		N. III		20		'n			
DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS	ESTIMATED ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT OF	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Individual Standard Portable Toilets  Daily rentals  Manufacturer Offered:  Model Offered:	400	EACH	\$21.25	\$8,500.00	\$19.75	\$7,900.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$19.50	\$7,800.00		
Individual Handicapped Portable Toilets <u>Daily</u> rentals  Manufacturer Offered:  Model Offered:	50	EACH	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$23.25	\$1,162.50	\$1.50	\$75.00	\$19.50	\$975.00		
Restroom Trailer with AC, 20' x 8'  Daily rentals  Manufacturer Offered:  Model Offered:	1	EACH	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$775.00	\$775.00		
	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS  F.O.B:  Delivery Requirements:  Sealed BidX_ Price Inquiry Definite Quantities  DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS  Individual Standard Portable Toilets  Daily rentals  Manufacturer Offered:  Individual Handicapped Portable Toilets Daily rentals  Manufacturer Offered:  Restroom Trailer with AC, 20' x 8'  Daily rentals  Manufacturer Offered:	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS  Bid Opening: or  F.O.B: Closing Date  Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:  Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities_  DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS	Requisition No: N/A	Requisition No: N/A	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS  Bid Opening: 7/1/2020 or 7/1/2020  F.O.B: Closing Date  Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:  Sealed Bid _X_Price InquiryDefinite Quantities  DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS   STIMATED ANNUAL USAGE   MEASURE   TOTAL   Individual Standard Portable Toilets   Daily rentals   Manufacturer Offered:	Requisition No: N/A Bid Opening: 7/1/2020 or  F.O.B: Closing Date  Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:  DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS Individual Standard Portable Toilets Daily rentals  Manufacturer Offered: 400 EACH \$21.25 \$8,500.00 \$19.75  Model Offered: 500 EACH \$60.00 \$3,000.00 \$23.25  Model Offered: 1 EACH \$675.00 \$675.00 \$800.00	Requisition No: N/A   Bid Opening: 7/1/2020   7/1/202	Requisition No: N/A   Bid Opening: 7/1/2020   Or 7/1/202	Requisition No: N/A   Bid Opening: 7/1/2020 or Closing Date   Purchase Period:   Purcha	Requisition No: N/A   Bid Opening: 7/1/2020   Requirements:	Requisition No: N/A   Bid Opening: 7/1/2020   Reduistion No: N/A   Reduistion No: N/A   Bid Opening: 7/1/2020   Reduistion No: N/A   Reduistion No: N/A	Requisition No.   N/A   Bid Opening:   711/2020   711



	Commodity: 15570, 93484, and 97182	Date: 07/01/2020											
	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS	Requisition No:  Bid Opening: or	N/A <b>7/1/2020</b>		JW ; WESOF LOUISIANA, MC		F SERVICES RICA, MC OLS		W SERVICES LC				
	F.O.B:	Closing Date		, S	4 9	, co	SERVICES		N. Sky	2	Similar		
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Period:		FD STIFE SE		FD REWIALS	w.	SP SAWITA		"Mo to won			
	Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			Sal		A STATE OF THE STA		Z.		NO.			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS	ESTIMATED ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0004	<u>Daily</u> Pump-Outs for Individual Standard and Handicapped Portable Toilets	250	EACH	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$10,25	\$2,562.50	\$41.00	\$10,250.00	\$9.50	\$2,375.00		
0005	<u>Daily</u> Pump-Outs for Restroom Trailers	1	EACH	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00		
0006	Hand-Wash Station (300+ Uses)  Daily Rental  Manufacturer Offered:  Model Offered:	1	EACH	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$20.00		
	TOTAL FOR GROUP 1: DAILY RENTALS (Items 0001 – 0006 must all be bid for consideration of award)				\$16,210.00		\$12,596.00		\$11,775.00		\$12,095.00		



	Commodity: 15570, 93484, and 97182	Date: 07/01/2020											
	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS	Requisition No:  Bid Opening: or	N/A <b>7/1/2020</b>		July West Collisians, We		SSW AMERICA, MC GB		W SERVICES LC				
	F.O.B:	Closing Date			S. S		SEVICES	, o	N. SEAL	W.M.	W.		
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Period:		TED SITE SA		FO REWALS		EP SAWIX		Wino) to by to n			
	Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			NS		N. A.		2		zo z			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS	ESTIMATED ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT OF	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	Individual Standard Portable Toilets <u>Weekly</u> rentals												
	Manufacturer Offered:  Model Offered:	1	EACH	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$70.00		
	Wilder Offered.												
	Individual Handicapped Portable Toilets Weekly rentals												
8000	Manufacturer Offered:	1	EACH	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$70.00		
	Model Offered:												
	Restroom Trailer with AC, 20' x 8' <u>Weekly</u> rentals												
0009	Manufacturer Offered:	1	EACH	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		
	Model Offered:												
	ORIGIN	AL								<u> </u>			

.

Commodity: 15570, 93484, and 97182	Date: 07/01/2020											
A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS	Requisition No: Bid Opening: or	N/A <b>7/1/2020</b>		COUISIANA, INC		Rica, We es.		ICES, LLC				
F.O.B:	Closing Date			S. S	W S	SEAVICES	70.00	N. SERI	W.M.	W.		
Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Period:		TED SITE SE		TO RENTALS	*	EP SAWIA		o to to			
Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities	1		Ŋ.		3 4		Z.S	γ	n			
DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS	ESTIMATED ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
<u>Weekly</u> Pump-Outs for Individual Standard and Handicapped Portable Toilets	1	EACH	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$11.50	\$11.50	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$11.50	\$11.50		
Weekly Pump-Outs for Restroom Trailers	1	EACH	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00		
Hand-Wash Station (300+ Uses) <u>Weekly</u> Rental												
Manufacturer Offered:  Model Offered:	1	EACH	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$70.00	\$70.00		
TOTAL FOR GROUP 2: WEEKLY RENTALS (Items 0007 – 0012 must all be bid for consideration of award)				\$2,310.00		\$1,861.50		\$1,596.00		\$1,871.50		
	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS  F.O.B:  Delivery Requirements:  Sealed BidX_ Price Inquiry Definite Quantities  DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS  Weekly Pump-Outs for Individual Standard and Handicapped Portable Toilets  Weekly Pump-Outs for Restroom Trailers  Hand-Wash Station (300+ Uses) Weekly Rental Manufacturer Offered:  Model Offered:  TOTAL FOR GROUP 2: WEEKLY RENTALS (Items 0007 – 0012	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS  Bid Opening: or  F.O.B: Closing Date  Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:  Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities  DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS  ESTIMATED ANNUAL USAGE  Weekly Pump-Outs for Individual Standard and Handicapped Portable Toilets  1  Weekly Pump-Outs for Restroom Trailers  1  Weekly Pump-Outs for Restroom Trailers  1  Hand-Wash Station (300+ Uses) Weekly Rental Manufacturer Offered:	Requisition No: N/A	Requisition No: N/A	Requisition No: N/A   Bid Opening: 7/1/2020   Or   F.O.B:   Closing Date	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS  Bid Opening: 7/1/2020 or Closing Date  Purchase Period:  Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:  Sealed Bid _ X _ Price Inquiry _ Definite Quantities  DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS	Requisition No: N/A   Bid Opening:	Requisition No: N/A   Bid Opening: 7/1/2020   Or 7/1/202	Requisition No: N/A   Bid Opening: or   7/1/2020   Requirements:   Purchase Period:   P	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS    Bid Opening:	Requisition No: N/A   Bid Opening: 7/1/2020 or	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS    Bid Opening:



	Commodity: 15570, 93484, and 97182	Date: 07/01/2020											
	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS	Requisition No: Bid Opening: or	N/A <b>7/1/2020</b>		N SOC LOUISANA, INC.		Services acq, Inc de	TIGER SAWIATION	NCES, LC				
	F.O.B:	Closing Date		Son Son	9	80	SERVICES	, MOW	SEP	WINE	•		
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Period:		TED SITE SE		TED RENTALS		SER SAMIT		Mino to shou			
	Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			3		3 8		12		'n			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS	ESTIMATED ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	Individual Standard Portable Toilets  Monthly rentals												
	Manufacturer Offered:	1	EACH	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$200.00	\$200.00		
	Individual Handicapped Portable Toilets Monthly rentals												
0014	Manufacturer Offered:  Model Offered:	1	EACH	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$235.00	\$235.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$200.00	\$200.00		
	Restroom Trailer with AC, 20' x 8'  Monthly rentals												
	Manufacturer Offered:	1	EACH	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00		
	Model Offered:												



	Commodity: 15570, 93484, and 97182	Date: 07/01/2020											
	A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS	Requisition No: Bid Opening: or	N/A <b>7/1/2020</b>	я	TES OF COUSIANA MC		E SERVICES RECA, INC OLS		N SERVICES, LC				
	F.O.B:	Closing Date			\$ 5 S	80	SERVICES	0,0	N SERI	W.M.	W.		
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Period:		ED SITE SE		SO REWY LS		SP SAMITA		Woods of Work			
	Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			in's		Set L		20		ž <sup>o</sup>			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS	ESTIMATED ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT OF	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	300 Gallon Portable Holding Tank <u>Monthly</u> rental	1	EACH	\$235.00	\$235.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$275.00		
0017	Pump-Outs for 300 Gallon Portable Holding Tank	1	EACH	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$95.00	\$95.00		
0018	Hand-Wash Station (300+ Uses)  Monthly Rental  Manufacturer Offered:  Model Offered:	1	EACH	\$305.00	\$305.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$225.00	\$225.00		
	TOTAL FOR GROUP 3: MONTHLY RENTALS (Items 0013 – 0018 must all be bid for consideration of award)				\$4,830.00		\$4,305.00		\$3,950.00		\$4,095.00		5



Date: 07/01/2020 Commodity: 15570, 93484, and 97182 Requisition No: N/A A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS 7/1/2020 Bid Opening: or Closing Date F.O.B: Purchase Period: **Delivery Requirements:** Sealed Bid \_\_X\_ Price Inquiry\_ **Definite Quantities** UNIT **UNIT OF** UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT **ESTIMATED PRICE PRICE PRICE** TOTAL TOTAL **PRICE PRICE** TOTAL **TOTAL DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS** ANNUAL USAGE MEASURE **TOTAL** ITEM Additional Pump-Outs for Individual Standard and Handicapped \$41.00 \$11.50 \$11.50 **EACH** \$15.00 \$15.00 \$11.50 \$11.50 \$41.00 Portable Toilets on an as needed basis **EACH** \$225.00 \$225.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 0020 Additional Pump-Outs for Restroom Trailers on an as needed basis Additional Pump-Outs for 300 Gallon Portable Holding Tanks on an \$95.00 \$95.00 **EACH** \$95.00 \$95.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 0021 as needed basis TOTAL FOR OPTIONAL ITEMS TO APPLY TO EITHER GROUPS \$391.00 \$256.50 \$256.50 \$365.00 1, 2, or 3



Commodity: 15570, 93484, and 97182	Date: 07/01/2020									Į,		
A20-0637 RENTAL OF PORTABLE TOILETS	Requisition No:  Bid Opening: or	N/A <b>7/1/2020</b>		FS OF LOUISIANA, INC.		SECULAMENCA, MC Obs		JY SEMICES ILC				
F.O.B:	Closing Date			S. S	, de	SERVICES	, c	A SE	7/10/2	<b>V</b>		
Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Period:		ED SITE SEA		BENTALS.	u .	P SAMITA,		Wookeok on W			
Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			TIN'S		N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N		Z. S.	1	NO.			
ITEM DESCRIPTION AND SPECIFICATIONS	ESTIMATED ANNUAL USAGE	UNIT OF	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Vendors	TOTAL AMOUNT			\$23,715.00		\$19,019.00		\$17,712.00		\$18,318.00		4
Advertise ( X ) Bid Bond ( ) Ins ( )	CASH DISCOUNT	¥		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		v
Special Conditions	NET AMOUNT	-		\$23,715.00		\$19,019.00		\$17,712.00		\$18,318.00		
Buyer: DB Date x/xx/2020	DELIVERY	*.		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		

